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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
25/02/2023 - 11:00 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.06
2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 31.36
3. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.83
4. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 32.53
5. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.69
6. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.23
7. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.42
8. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 35.65
9. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 35.72

10. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 35.83
11. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 36.22
12. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 36.31
13. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 37.27
14. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 39.29

DSQ PODER Britta 11 Yess
GA - False Start

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.55
2. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 29.39
3. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.79
4. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.04
5. RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.15
6. KADEL Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.22
7. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 30.66
8. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 30.71
9. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 30.89

10. NESTYURINA Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.10
ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.10

12. KULDMAE Grethe 10 Yess 31.13
13. RAHUMAGI Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.35
14. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.49
15. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 31.84
16. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.22
17. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.23
18. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 32.71
19. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 32.84
20. KEDE Sanija 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 33.69

MANNISTE Anette 09 Yess 33.69
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

22. VAHRUSHEV Ida 09 Yess 33.79
23. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 33.99
24. SPIRIDOVA Anastasija 10 Daugavpils ISVS 38.66
25. SPIRIDOVA Ksenija 10 Daugavpils ISVS 39.92

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.46
2. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.06
3. PAJU Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 28.27
4. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.55
5. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 28.89
6. KUEPPER Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.00
7. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 29.39
8. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 29.46
9. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.64

10. JOENURM Johanna Gertrud 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.72
11. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.79
12. JURIOO Elisabet 05 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 29.85
13. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 29.86
14. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.04
15. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.15

RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.15
17. KADEL Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.22
18. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 30.30
19. TAHVE Heidi 07 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 30.42
20. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 30.43
21. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.60
22. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 30.66
23. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 30.71
24. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 30.89
25. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 31.06
26. NESTYURINA Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.10

ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.10
28. KULDMAE Grethe 10 Yess 31.13
29. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 31.14
30. RAHUMAGI Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 31.35
31. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 31.36
32. ROOSIAAS Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.44
33. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.49
34. BRIKOVA Julija 07 Daugavpils ISVS 31.66
35. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.83
36. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 31.84
37. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.22
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

38. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.23
39. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 32.53
40. KARRO Julia 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.63
41. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 32.71
42. ZALMANE Ance 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 32.82
43. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 32.84
44. KEDE Sanija 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 33.69

SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.69
MANNISTE Anette 09 Yess 33.69

47. VAHRUSHEV Ida 09 Yess 33.79
48. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 33.99
49. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.23
50. IVANOVA Alina 08 Daugavpils ISVS 34.28
51. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.42
52. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 35.65
53. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 35.72
54. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 35.83
55. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 36.22
56. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 36.31
57. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 37.27
58. SPIRIDOVA Anastasija 10 Daugavpils ISVS 38.66
59. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 39.29
60. SPIRIDOVA Ksenija 10 Daugavpils ISVS 39.92

DSQ PODER Britta 11 Yess
GA - False Start


